
Gourmet Report 

SPECIALTY FRUIT 
Frozen Huckleberries 

Cape Gooseberries 

Dragon Fruit 

Medjool Dates 

Meyer Lemons 

Lady Gala Apples 

Starfruit 

Pomegranates 

Figs 

Blood Oranges 

Passion Fruit  

Cara Cara Oranges 

Pummelos 

Kumquats 

Yali  pears 

Pixie Tangerines 

Cotton Candy Grapes  

5lb 

12/.5 pints 

10lb 

11lb 

10lb 

10lb 

10lb 

12ct 

8/1 or 12/8oz 

44ct 

Tray Pack 

28ct 

10-12ct 

10lb 

40lb 

16lb 

10lb 

SPECIALTY VEGGIES 
10lb 

20lb 

11lb 

11lb 

6.6lb 

1lb 

1lb 

1lb 

10lb 

9-12ct 

5lb 

2lb 

11lb 

Pre-order 

13lb 

10lb 

Bushel 

Bushel 

10lb 

30lb 

1lb 

10lb 

1lb 

1lb 

April 25, 2022 

410.799.8000 │ www.CoastalSunbelt.com │ 

ALL specialty items are limited during this time.  

Please discuss your weekly usage needs with your sales rep.  

HAND CUT VEGGIES 
All 5lb 

Baby Peeled Carrots 

Baby Peeled Rainbow Carrots 

Baby Peeled Beets 

Baby Peeled Turnips 

BABY VEGGIES 
Baby Fennel 

Baby Zucchini 

Baby Sunburst—Ask!  

 

10lb 

5lb 

5lb 

 

ROOT VEGGIES 
Baby Red Beets 

Baby Gold Beets 

Baby Assorted Beets 

Large Gold Beets 

Large Candy Striped Beets 

Baby Bunched Carrots 

Baby Bunched Rainbow Carrots 

Large Rainbow Carrots 

French Breakfast Radishes 

Watermelon Radish 

Black Radishes 

Baby Bunch Turnips 

Baby Round Carrots  

24bu 

24bu 

24bu 

25lb 

25lb 

24bu 

24bu 

25lb 

24bu 

10lb 

5/25lb 

24bu 

24bu 

SABATINO TARTUFI 
Black Truffle Butter 

Black Truffle Juice 

White Truffle Oil 

Black Truffle Peelings 

Truffle Sea Salt 

Squeezable Truffle Honey 

8oz 

14oz 

8.4 fl. oz 

8.8oz 

14oz 

12oz 

DRIED MUSHROOMS 
Chanterelles 

Morels 

Mixed Mushroom 

Porcinis 

Black Trumpets 

Lobsters 

Woodear 

Shiitaki 

1lb 

Ask 

1lb 

1lb 

1lb 

1lb 

1lb 

1lb 

CAN’T MISS THESE! 

Banana Leaves 

Fennel Pollen 

Dried Hibiscus Flowers 

Honeycomb 

Dried Ghost Chilies 

Pomegranate Juice 

Pomegranate Seeds 

Pomegranate Seeds 

10lb 

1oz 

5lb 

Cube 

1lb 

6/16oz 

12/4.4oz 

5lb 

Sugar Cane Swizzle 
Sticks 

Premium Saffron 

Seaweed Salad (frozen) 

Vanilla Beans 

Coconut Water (frozen) 

Coconut Meat (frozen) 

Yuzu Juice 

 

8/10ct 
 

1oz 

4.4lb 

4oz 

4/170oz 

10/1lb 

750mL 

 

Squeezable Truffle 

Honey is great for 

Charcuterie! 

Jerusalem Artichokes 

Frozen Edamame 

Holland Eggplant 

Endive 

Red Endive 

Peeled Black Garlic 

Peeled Lotus Root 

Thai Chilies (green & red)  

Shishito Peppers 

Large Romanesco 

Japanese Eggplant 

Baby Lettuces 

Holland Leeks 

Hearts of Palm 

Garbanzo Beans 

Salsify 

Fava Beans 

English Peas 

Purplicious Radishes 

Sweet Okinawa Potatoes 

Ramps 

Rhubarb 

Spring garlic 

Fresh green almonds 


