

Gourmet Report

April 25, 2022

ALL specialty items are limited during this time.

Please discuss your weekly usage needs with your sales rep.

SPECIALTY FRUIT

Frozen Huckleberries	5lb
Cape Gooseberries	12/.5 pints
Dragon Fruit	10lb
Medjool Dates	11lb
Meyer Lemons	10lb
Lady Gala Apples	10lb
Starfruit	10lb
Pomegranates	12ct
Figs	8/1 or 12/8oz
Blood Oranges	44ct
Passion Fruit	Tray Pack
Cara Cara Oranges	28ct
Pummelos	10-12ct
Kumquats	10lb
Yali pears	40lb
Pixie Tangerines	16lb
Cotton Candy Grapes	10lb

SPECIALTY VEGGIES

Jerusalem Artichokes	10lb
Frozen Edamame	20lb
Holland Eggplant	11lb
Endive	11lb
Red Endive	6.6lb
Peeled Black Garlic	1lb
Peeled Lotus Root	1lb
Thai Chilies (green & red)	1lb
Shishito Peppers	10lb
Large Romanesco	9-12ct
Japanese Eggplant	5lb
Baby Lettuces	2lb
Holland Leeks	11lb
Hearts of Palm	Pre-order
Garbanzo Beans	13lb
Salsify	10lb
Fava Beans	Bushel
English Peas	Bushel
Purplicious Radishes	10lb
Sweet Okinawa Potatoes	30lb
Ramps	1lb
Rhubarb	10lb
Spring garlic	1lb
Fresh green almonds	1lb

HAND CUT VEGGIES

All 5lb	
Baby Peeled Carrots	
Baby Peeled Rainbow Carro	ts
Baby Peeled Beets	
Baby Peeled Turnips	
BABY VEGGIES	
DADI VEGGIES	
Baby Fennel	10
Rahy Zucchini	5

5lb

ROOT VEGGIES

Baby Sunburst—Ask!

11001 1200120	
Baby Red Beets	24bu
Baby Gold Beets	24bu
Baby Assorted Beets	24bu
Large Gold Beets	25lb
Large Candy Striped Beets	25lb
Baby Bunched Carrots	24bu
Baby Bunched Rainbow Carrots	24bu
Large Rainbow Carrots	25lb
French Breakfast Radishes	24bu
Watermelon Radish	10lb
Black Radishes	5/25lb
Baby Bunch Turnips	24bu
Baby Round Carrots	24bu

SABATINO TARTUFI

Black Truffle Butter	8oz
Black Truffle Juice	14oz
White Truffle Oil	8.4 fl. oz
Black Truffle Peelings	8.8oz
Truffle Sea Salt	14oz
Saugezable Truffle Honey	12oz

DRIED MUSHROOMS

Chanterelles	1lb
Morels	Ask
Mixed Mushroom	1lb
Porcinis	1lb
Black Trumpets	1lb
Lobsters	1lb
Woodear	1lb
Shiitaki	1lb

CAN'T MISS THESE!

Banana Leaves	10lb
Fennel Pollen	1oz
Dried Hibiscus Flowers	5lb
Honeycomb	Cube
Dried Ghost Chilies	1lb
Pomegranate Juice	6/16oz
Pomegranate Seeds	12/4.4oz
Pomegranate Seeds	5lb
Sugar Cane Swizzle Sticks	8/10ct
Premium Saffron	1oz
Seaweed Salad (frozen)	4.4lb
Vanilla Beans	4oz
Coconut Water (frozen)	4/170oz
Coconut Meat (frozen)	10/1lb
Yuzu Juice	750mL



Squeezable Truffle Honey is great for Charcuterie!

